Annexure - 6

Name of the corporate debtor:

Uniply Industries Limited

Date of commencment of Liquidation:

3-May-2023

List of creditors ason :

27-Mar-2025

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (EMPLOYEES)

DETAILS OF CLAIM RECEIVED

DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED

AMOUNT OF
Q(TVOE::II AMOUNT WHETHER (% VOTING AMOUNT OF MC":JAL AMOUNTOF| - AMOUNT OF
S.NO NAME OF CREDITOR DATE OF RECEIPT AMOUNT AMOUNT OF CLAIM| NATURE OF BY COVERED BY | RELATED | SHARE IN CONTINGENT DUES, THAT CLAIM NOT | CLAIM UNDER REMARKS IF ANY
CLAIMS ’ ADMITTED | VERIFICATION
CLAIMED ADMITTED CLAIM SECURITY | GUARANTEE PARTY ? coc MAY BE
INTEREST SETOFF
1 Narendra Kumar Jain 69,70,596 69,70,596 Employees _ - NO 0.28% _ _ _ -
2 Nirmal Kumar Jain 18,43,217.77 18,43,217.77| Employees _ . NO 0.07% _ _ _ ~
Admitted in full under Section 53(f) of IBC,
3 |Raghu Ram Nath 61,37,719 61,37,719| Employees NO 0.25% mitted in full under Section 53(f) of If
2016 as per Section 38 and considered in
- - - - - - terms with Regulation 12(2)
Admitted in full under Section 53(f) of IBC,
4 |Anand Christopher 13,86,352 13,86,352| Employees NO 0.06% mitted in full under Section 53(f) of If
2016 as per Section 38 and considered in
- - - - - - terms with Regulation 12(2)
Admitted in full under Section 53(f) of IBC,
5 |DRVijayan 6,58,404 6,58,404] Employees NO 0.03% mitted in full under Section 53(f) of I
2016 as per Section 38 and considered in
- - - - - - terms with Regulation 12(2)
Total 1,69,96,289 1,69,96,289




